
● Re-new in COB LED with better lighting distribution ,Provides
   up-down lighting direction,IP65 design for outdoor usage.
● IP44 design with GU10 lamp holder.

Light Source 
         Replacment

WH SVBK



WattsCODE

IP20GU10TRIAC

18513 50W

17
0

Ø
 65

91

WattsCODE

IP20E27TRIAC

18532 100W

21
7

140

Ø
 126
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